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Northeast Regional * Van Cortlandt Park « Bronx, New York
Saturday November 24, 2018

Boys State Team Results

Team — New Jersey
Finish Position: 1
Team Score: 36

Team Time: 1:18:50.40
Av. Time: 15:46.08

Time
Last Name First Name Grade City State Posted
Stanley Jack 12 Mendham NJ 15:30.2
Murphy Liam 1 Perrineville NJ 15:38.2
Hart Devin 12 Point Pleasant NJ 15:38.4
Jennings Jack 11 Mendham NJ 16:00.8
Antczak Kevin 1 Northfield NJ 16:02.8
Team — Massachusetts
Finish Position: 2
Team Score: 54
Team Time: 1:19:13.70
Av. Time: 15:50.74
Time
Last Name First Name Grade City State Posted Cumulative
Aramburu Lucas 12 Brookline MA 15:37.1
Sturtevant Richard 12 Leyden MA 15:41.3
Burgess Benjamin 12 Framingham  MA 15:43.0
Kay Sean 1 Melrose MA 16:02.2
Acquaviva Samantha 12 Newburyport ~ MA 16:10.1
Team — Pennsylvania
Finish Position: 3
Team Score: 74
Team Time: 1:19:57.70
Av. Time: 15:59.54
Time
Last Name First Name Grade Finish City State Posted Cumulative
Anderson Patrick 1 Pittsburgh PA 15:38.60
Harris Brayden 10 Mcclure PA 15:46.60
Lewis Joshua 12 North East PA 15:59.30
Miller Jack 12 Jenkintown PA 16:14.40

Rome Mitchell 12 Dallas PA 16:18.80
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Team — Connecticut
Finish Position: 4
Team Score: 76

Team Time: 1:19:57.60
Av. Time: 15:59.52

Last Name

Farrell
Dahir
Puffer
Martin
Cormier

Team — New York
Finish Position: 5
Team Score: 148
Team Time: 1:21:58.70
Av. Time: 16:23.74

Last Name

Lawler

Dua

Cannavo
Branham-Upton
Kostarellis

Team — Maryland
Finish Position: 6
Team Score: 161
Team Time: 1:22:34.10
Av. Time: 16:30.82

Last Name

Zylka
Nanjappa
Karayianis
Cave
Longeway

First Name

Matthew
Mustafe
Aidan
Travis
Trey

First Name

Sam
Michael
Gabriel
Oliver
Peter

First Name

Caleb
Anish
Nicholas
Austen
Alex

Boys State Team Results

Grade

1
12
9

12
12

Finish

Grade

1
12
12
1
12

Finish

Grade

1
1
1
12
12

Finish

City

Glastonbury
Wallingford
Manchester
New Haven
W Hartford

City
Pittsford
Pearl River
Staten Island

Brooklyn
Rochester

City
Abingdon
Ellicott City
Potomac

Delmar
Elkton

State

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Time
Posted

15:38.70
15:39.10
16:04.60
16:17.00
16:18.20

Cumulative

Time
Posted

15:38.60
16:19.70
16:34.70
16:38.90
16:46.80

Cumulative

Time
Posted

16:18.30
16:18.50
16:29.50
16:36.50
16:51.30

Cumulative
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Team — New Hampshire
Finish Position: 7

Team Score: 178

Team Time: 1:23:11.20
Av. Time: 16:38.24

Last Name

Coogan
Winslow
Velazquez
Reynolds
Vaillancourt
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First Name

William
Jacob
Jake
David
Landen

Boys State Team Results

Grade Finish

1
12
1
12
10

City

Exeter
Stratham
Keene
Andover
New Ipswich

State

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Time
Posted

16:16.50
16:33.00
16:36.80
16:45.10
16:59.80

balance.



